LED-A21UV15W-5K
Detailed Specifications
Voltage 120-277V
Wattage 15W
Type LED A21
Color Temp (Kelvin) 5000K
Lumens 1650
Replaces 100-125W Incandescent Bulb
Certifications CE, RoHS
Beam Spread 300 Degree
Length 5.00 in.
Diameter 2.55 in.
Base Type E26 (medium screw base)
Average Life Hours 40,000
Color Emitted Pure White
Is It Dimmable? No
-TF
*** Tough coated/ Shatterproof
75W
1,200
 / 100W
LED-A21UV15W-5K-TF